Inkocross couplings
2008.01 001
Product description
Inkocross couplings KWK
The INKOMA-Inkocross coupling - KWK, is a machine
component which  uniformly transmits torque between input
and output. The INKOMA-Inkocross coupling can tolerate a
parallel offset and an angular deflection of the shafts. In

Dimensions
ISP-E - Inkofix tension flange
Ordering example:
ISP 40 . 150 / 4 E 60
Inkofix tension flange ISP-E
Internal diameter W
Outer diameter D
Number of fixing holes
Version
Ø “dh7” - location diameter
For version A3.
x
n
 t°
=
 3
60
°
A3
 2)S
A3 A3
Explanation:
T = maximum transmissible torque for tension flangestat.
F   = maximum transmissible axial force for tension flangeax
T    = required tightening torque of the tension screwsA
Ø
 D
Ø
 C
Ø
H
7
W
 h
7
Ø
 d
s
H
7
Ø
 d
H1
H2
1) to customer requirement
Order code
Tension flange
Order code
Coupling
W ds n t
[°]
D H2 H1Cd
ISP 35.150/4 E60
ISP 30.115/4 E50
ISP 45.165/4 E70
ISP 60.240/4 E100
ISP 25.90/4 E45
ISP 30.120/4 E50
ISP 35.135/4 E50
ISP 40.150/4 E60
ISP 40.145/4 E60
ISP 50.185/4 E80
ISP 50.190/4 E80
1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1)
ISP 40.155/4 E60
ISP 35.130/4 E55
KWK-64.90
KWK-64.120